(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power:  120-277V or 120-347V AC
• Power Consumption: 80W – 300W
• Additional Options: 1) Sensors 2) Emergency Backup 3) Wire Guard

• Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 122°F
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Ordering Key
ILHBWBTS
SERIES NUMBER SIZE WATTS / LUMENS CCT VOLTAGE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILHBWBTS 2F - 2FT 80W - 80W / 11,200LM
110W - 110W / 15,400LM
160W - 160W / 22,400LM
220W - 220W / 30,800LM
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
1-120/277V AC
2-120/347V AC
N/A - SUSPENSION
S - SURFACE MOUNTED
P - POLE PENDANT
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS - MOTION SENSOR
WG - WIRE GUARD
4F - 4FT 225W - 225W / 31,500LM
300W - 300W / 42,000LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILHBWBTS 4F 225W 4K
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with 1-10V
dimming that works universally with any
standard 0-10V control or dimmer.
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.